=]

r~ mI-

[workinG

TOGETHER |

[omor mz< mo STe—

i

St Martin de Porres RC Primary
School

Pastures Way

Luton

Bedfordshire

LU4 OPF

Email: finance@stcat.co.uk
Phone: 01582617600
Website:

http://www.stmartindeporresluton.co.uk

Questionnaire March 2022 Summary (21/03/2022)

Please can | ask you to complete this questionnaire. Your views are
important to use and help us to make improvements to the way in which
we run the school. Thank you in anticipation. Mrs Morgan

My child is happy at this school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 76.1% 223
Agree 21.5% 63

Tend to disagree 1.7% 5

Unable to comment 0.7% 2

Total 293

My child feels safe at this school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 80.5% 236
Agree 17.7% 52

Tend to disagree 1.0% 3

Unable to Comment 0.7% 2

Total 293

My child makes good progress at this school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 74.4% 218
Agree 22.5% 66

Tend to disagree 1.4% 4

Unable to comment 1.7% 5

Total 293

My child is well looked after at this school.

Option Percentage Quantity



Strongly agree
Agree

Tend to disagree
Unable to comment
Total

71.7%
25.3%
2.4%
0.7%

210
74
7

2
293

My child is taught well at this school and is developing skills in communication, reading,

writing and maths.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 76.8% 225
Agree 19.5% 57

Tend to disagree 2.7% 8

Unable to comment 1.0% 3

Total 293

My child receives appropriate homework for their age.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 72.4% 212
Agree 22.9% 67

Tend to disagree 3.1% 9

Unable to comment 1.7% 5

Total 293
The school ensures the pupils are well behaved.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 77.5% 227
Agree 18.4% 54

Tend to disagree 2.0% 6

Unable to comment 2.0% 6

Total 293
The school deals effectively with bullying.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 64.5% 189
Agree 21.5% 63

Tend to disagree 2.7% 8

Unable to comment 11.3% 33

Total 293
The school is well led and managed.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 72.7% 213




Agree 23.2% 68
Tend to disagree 2.4% 7
Unable to comment 1.7% 5
Total 293
The school responds well to any concern | raise.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 71.3% 209
Agree 23.9% 70
Tend to disagree 2.0% 6
Unable to comment 2.7% 8
Total 293

| receive useful information from the school about my child's learning (e.g. parent
consultation meetings, curriculum newsletters, pupil annual report, school website).

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 79.2% 232
Agree 171% 50

Tend to disagree 2.7% 8

Unable to comment 1.0% 3

Total 293

My child enjoys the school meals provision.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 58.0% 170
Agree 27.0% 79

Tend to disagree 9.9% 29
Unable to comment 5.1% 15

Total 293

| am happy with the opportunities for prayer and worship and celebrations of Mass and
assemblies in the school.

Option

Strongly agree
Agree

Tend to disagree
Unable to comment
Total

Percentage
82.9%
15.4%

0%

1.7%

Quantity
243

45

0

5

293




	Questionnaire March 2022 Summary (21/03/2022)
	Please can I ask you to complete this questionnaire. Your views are important to use and help us to make improvements to the way in which we run the school. Thank you in anticipation. Mrs Morgan
	My child is happy at this school.
	My child feels safe at this school.
	My child makes good progress at this school.
	My child is well looked after at this school.
	My child is taught well at this school and is developing skills in communication, reading, writing and maths.
	My child receives appropriate homework for their age.
	The school ensures the pupils are well behaved.
	The school deals effectively with bullying.
	The school is well led and managed.
	The school responds well to any concern I raise.
	I receive useful information from the school about my child's learning (e.g. parent consultation meetings, curriculum newsletters, pupil annual report, school website).
	My child enjoys the school meals provision.
	I am happy with the opportunities for prayer and worship and celebrations of Mass and assemblies in the school.



