

St Martin de Porres RC Primary School

Pastures Way Luton Bedfordshire LU4 0PF

Email: finance@stcat.co.uk Phone: 01582617600

Website:

http://www.stmartindeporresluton.co.uk

Questionnaire March 2022 Summary (21/03/2022)

Please can I ask you to complete this questionnaire. Your views are important to use and help us to make improvements to the way in which we run the school. Thank you in anticipation. Mrs Morgan

My child is happy at this school.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	76.1%	223
Agree	21.5%	63
Tend to disagree	1.7%	5
Unable to comment	0.7%	2
Total		293

My child feels safe at this school.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	80.5%	236
Agree	17.7%	52
Tend to disagree	1.0%	3
Unable to Comment	0.7%	2
Total		293

My child makes good progress at this school.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	74.4%	218
Agree	22.5%	66
Tend to disagree	1.4%	4
Unable to comment	1.7%	5
Total		293

My child is well looked after at this school.

Option	Percentage	Quantity	
--------	------------	----------	--

Strongly agree	71.7%	210	
Agree	25.3%	74	
Tend to disagree	2.4%	7	
Unable to comment	0.7%	2	
Total		293	

My child is taught well at this school and is developing skills in communication, reading, writing and maths.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	76.8%	225
Agree	19.5%	57
Tend to disagree	2.7%	8
Unable to comment	1.0%	3
Total		293

My child receives appropriate homework for their age.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	72.4%	212
Agree	22.9%	67
Tend to disagree	3.1%	9
Unable to comment	1.7%	5
Total		293

The school ensures the pupils are well behaved.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	77.5%	227
Agree	18.4%	54
Tend to disagree	2.0%	6
Unable to comment	2.0%	6
Total		293

The school deals effectively with bullying.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	64.5%	189
Agree	21.5%	63
Tend to disagree	2.7%	8
Unable to comment	11.3%	33
Total		293

The school is well led and managed.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	72.7%	213

1	Agree	23.2%	68	
-	Tend to disagree	2.4%	7	
Į	Unable to comment	1.7%	5	
-	Total		293	

The school responds well to any concern I raise.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	71.3%	209
Agree	23.9%	70
Tend to disagree	2.0%	6
Unable to comment	2.7%	8
Total		293

I receive useful information from the school about my child's learning (e.g. parent consultation meetings, curriculum newsletters, pupil annual report, school website).

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	79.2%	232
Agree	17.1%	50
Tend to disagree	2.7%	8
Unable to comment	1.0%	3
Total		293

My child enjoys the school meals provision.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	58.0%	170
Agree	27.0%	79
Tend to disagree	9.9%	29
Unable to comment	5.1%	15
Total		293

I am happy with the opportunities for prayer and worship and celebrations of Mass and assemblies in the school.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	82.9%	243
Agree	15.4%	45
Tend to disagree	0%	0
Unable to comment	1.7%	5
Total		293